

Norman Love Confections
 11380 Lindbergh Blvd.
 Fort Myers, FL 33913

SKU: IND-MLK-RSTDALM



NORMAN LOVE
 CONFECTIONS

Product Specification Sheet

Product Name: Roasted Almond Bon Bon

Ingredients: **Milk Chocolate** (cane sugar, full cream milk, cocoa butter, cacao beans, sunflower lecithin, vanilla beans), **White Chocolate** (cane sugar, cocoa butter, full cream milk, lactose, sunflower lecithin, vanilla beans), **Milk Chocolate** (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavoring), **Cream** (heavy cream, xanthan gum, carrageenan), **Almond Paste** (almonds, vegetable fat [peanut, cocoa], skimmed milk powder, soya proteins, flavors, mono and diglycerides, lecithin, alpha-tocopherol), **Butter** (cream, natural flavors), **Glucose, Sorbitol, Colored Cocoa Butter** (cocoa butter, Titanium Dioxide)

PRESENT ALLERGENS:
 Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (almond), Peanut

Product Handling:
 Dry and Cool Storage: 68-74°F
 Shelf Life: 3 WEEKS

ALLERGY WARNING:
 Our Products are not made in a nut free Environment. May contain traces of Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Gluten or Eggs.

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
 Packaging Type: Plastic Trays inside NLC Box.
 Stickers: (1) Ingredient Panel, (2) Lot#/Expiration
 Net Weight: 4.8lbs
 Gross Weight: 5lbs
 Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"

CASE PACK
 Quantity: 168
 Case Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"



Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size **13 g**

Amount per serving
Calories **70**

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 3g	14%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 5g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.2mg	2%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Product Made in the
 United States of America

Norman Love Confections
 11380 Lindbergh Blvd.
 Fort Myers, FL 33913

SKU: IND-DRK-SEASALT



NORMAN LOVE
 CONFECTIONS

Product Specification Sheet

Product Name: Sea Salt Caramel Bon Bon

Ingredients: **Dark Chocolate** (cacao beans, cane sugar, cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin, vanilla beans), **Dark Chocolate** (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, soya lecithin), **Sugar, Cream** (heavy cream, xanthan gum, carrageenan), **Milk Chocolate** (cane sugar, full cream milk, cocoa butter, cacao beans, sunflower lecithin, vanilla beans), **Butter** (cream, natural flavors), **Glucose, Cocoa Butter, Sea Salt, Vanilla Bean**

PRESENT ALLERGENS:

Milk, Soy

Product Handling:
 Dry and Cool Storage: 68-74°F
 Shelf Life: 3 WEEKS

ALLERGY WARNING:

Our Products are not made in a nut free Environment. May contain traces of Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Gluten or Eggs.

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Packaging Type: Plastic Trays inside NLC Box.
 Stickers: (1) Ingredient Panel, (2) Lot#/Expiration
 Net Weight: 4.8lbs
 Gross Weight: 5lbs
 Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"

CASE PACK

Quantity: 168
 Case Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 13 g

Amount per serving
Calories 60

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 4.5g 6%

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 1%

Sodium 10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 7g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.6mg 4%

Potassium 20mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4



Product Made in the
 United States of America

Norman Love Confections
 11380 Lindbergh Blvd.
 Fort Myers, FL 33913

SKU: IND-MLK-HAZELNUT



NORMAN LOVE®
 CONFECTIONS

Product Specification Sheet

Product Name: Hazelnut Praline Bon Bon

Ingredients: **Milk Chocolate** (cane sugar, full cream milk, cocoa butter, cacao beans, sunflower lecithin, vanilla beans), **Milk Chocolate** (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavoring), **Sugar, Hazelnut, Water, Praline Grains** (sugar, hazelnuts), **Glucose, Non-Fat Milk Powder**

PRESENT ALLERGENS:

Milk, Soy, Tree Nut (hazelnut)

Product Handling:

Dry and Cool Storage: 68-74°F
 Shelf Life: 3 WEEKS

ALLERGY WARNING:

Our Products are not made in a nut free Environment. May contain traces of Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Gluten or Eggs.

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Packaging Type: Plastic Trays inside NLC Box.
 Stickers: (1) Ingredient Panel, (2) Lot#/Expiration
 Net Weight: 4.8lbs
 Gross Weight: 5lbs
 Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"

CASE PACK

Quantity: 168
 Case Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 13 g

Amount per serving
Calories 70

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 4.5g 6%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 6g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 0.3mg 2%

Potassium 20mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4



Product Made in the
 United States of America

Norman Love Confections
 11380 Lindbergh Blvd.
 Fort Myers, FL 33913

SKU: IND-DRK-DKCREAM



NORMAN LOVE®
 CONFECTIONS

Product Specification Sheet

Product Name: Dark Chocolate Cream Bon Bon

Ingredients: **Dark Chocolate** (cacao beans, cane sugar, cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin, vanilla beans), **Dark Chocolate** (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, soya lecithin), **Cream** (heavy cream, xanthan gum, carrageenan), **Butter** (cream, natural flavors), **Glucose, Sorbitol, Cocoa Butter, Colored Cocoa Butter** (cocoa butter, FD&C Lakes and Dyes of Blue #1, Blue #2, Red #3 Dye, Yellow#5, Yellow #6, Red #40 &/or Titanium Dioxide)

PRESENT ALLERGENS:

Milk, Soy

Product Handling:
 Dry and Cool Storage: 68-74°F
 Shelf Life: 3 WEEKS

ALLERGY WARNING:

Our Products are not made in a nut free Environment. May contain traces of Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Gluten or Eggs.

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Packaging Type: Plastic Trays inside NLC Box.
 Stickers: (1) Ingredient Panel, (2) Lot#/Expiration
 Net Weight: 4.8lbs
 Gross Weight: 5lbs
 Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"

CASE PACK

Quantity: 168
 Case Dimensions: 9"x7"x5"

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 13 g

Amount per serving
Calories 60

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 5g	7%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	1%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.8mg	4%
Potassium 30mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4



Product Made in the
 United States of America